







2024 ANTIMICROBIAL STEWARDSHIP SUMMIT

Smart Antibiotic Choices, Stronger Future



JOIN US. Friday, May 31 from 7:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

The 2024 Nebraska Antimicrobial Stewardship Summit: Smart Antibiotic Choices, Stronger Future will highlight the importance of antimicrobial stewardship and focus on implementation strategies to promote facility-wide incorporation and improved antimicrobial use and patient outcomes.

TARGET AUDIENCE

This accredited continuing education activity is designed for:

- Post-acute and long-term facilities: Long-term care providers, medical directors, infection preventionists, nurses, consultant pharmacists, directors of nursing, quality program leaders, and all other health care workers interested in improving the management of common infections through the incorporation of antimicrobial stewardship principles.
- Outpatient facilities and acute care hospitals: Family medicine providers, pharmacists, nurses, medical directors, quality program leaders, and all other health care workers interested in improving the management of common infections through the incorporation of antimicrobial stewardship principles.

SUMMIT LOCATION

Embassy Suites by Hilton Omaha La Vista Hotel & Conference Center 12520 Westport Parkway, La Vista, NE 68128

TOPICS

- Nebraska Antimicrobial Stewardship Update
- Nebraska Healthcare-Associated Infections and Antimicrobial Resistance Update
- Approaching a Reluctant Administration
- Universal Decolonization of Multi-Drug Resistant Organisms
- Antimicrobial Stewardship at Transitions of Care
- Nurses The Central Stewards of Antibiotic Safety
- Using Data to Drive Long-Term Care Antimicrobial Stewardship
- Antibiotic Myths A Patient Case Based Panel
- Updates in Uncomplicated Gram-Negative Rod Bacteremia
- Outpatient Antimicrobial Stewardship
- Focused Stewardship Initiatives: Shorter Is Better
- Using National Healthcare Safety Network (NHSN) Antibiotic Use Data in Your Hospital

CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDITS

- This live activity has been approved for AMA PRA Category 1 Credit™.
- This activity has been approved for ANCC contact hours.
- This live activity has been approved for ACPE contact hours.

QUESTIONS?

Contact Tori Greenlee via email.

Register now! Go to www.unmc.edu/cce/ne-asap